
國中男生

種子 籤號 學校 姓名 1R 2R 3R 4R QF F

(10)

(1)

(26)

(2)

(11)

(34)

(12)

(27)

(3)

(13)

(38)

(14)

(4)

(28)

(15)

(35)

(16)

(5)

(29)

(17)

(40)

潮州國中

3

4

S1 1 周文毅

2 BYE

劉哲軒

孫長元

正興國中

南州國中

S10 9

10

7

S16 8

5

6

15

S7 16

13

14

11

12

21

22

19

20

S3 17

18

27

28

S12 25

26

23

S14 24

31

S8 32

29

30

陳俊宇

劉虹祺

邱炫易

高睿笙

BYE

鄭季庭

BYE

陳俊欽

林忠震

李冠霆

BYE

王廷宇

何冠穎

BYE

BYE

陳品融

盧宇潔

BYE

羅宇辰

BYE

BYE

周裕翔

邱勇傑

BYE

許承閔

謝子桓

林貫翔

BYE

南州國中

南州國中

潮州國中

正興國中

南州國中

南榮國中

民族國中

南州國中

中正國中

正興國中

至正國中

潮州國中

潮州國中

潮州國中

南州國中

民族國中

億載國小

正興國中



國中男生

種子 籤號 學校 姓名 1R 2R 3R 4R QF F

(18)

(6)

(30)

(19)

(36)

(20)

(7)

(31)

(21)

(39)

(22)

(32)

(8)

(23)

(37)

(24)

(33)

(9)

(25)

共40場'

S5 33

34

39

S9 40

37

38

35

36

45

46

43

44

S15 41

42

51

52

S6 49

50

47

S4 48

S13 57

58

55

S11 56

53

54

63

S2 64

61

62

59

60

曹睿君

BYE

麻縉維

林哲宇

BYE

趙英浩

BYE

李睿修

BYE

歐宸華

BYE

黃冠彰

朱竑瑄

BYE

郭人豪

王暉翔

BYE

邱柏文

BYE

方靖緯

梁鎧麟

BYE

蔡亞辰

BYE

林凱群

BYE

BYE

高士凱

蔡岳桐

鄧安希

黃信菖

吳奉錡

福山國中

中正國中

正興國中

至正國中

福山國中

中正國中

正興國中

至正國中

正興國中

至正國中

民族國中

陽明國中

民族國中

中正國中

至正國中

潮州國中

福山國中

中正國中

正興國中

正興國中


